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CP RAVENNA (0602010A)
RAVENNA - 02-03-2006 - 20-03-2006

Torneo CP RAVENNA 0602010A

Luogo RAVENNA  [Ravenna - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 02-03-2006 - 20-03-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri FORLIVESI BRUNO - COPPA C. - MORDENTI F.

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 NC Baldinotti Davide ErioITA EMI RA 1359 0 0 1964 M 122570

14 3N Bendandi Maurizio        ITA EMI RA 1509 0 0 1948 M 129002

15 NC Ciani Domenico           ITA EMI RA 1422 0 0 1945 M 129003

2 2N Esposito Salvatore       ITA EMI RA 1643 0 0 1954 M 109225

5 NC Forabosco Giovannantonio ITA EMI RA 1443 0 0 1948 M 109865

7 1N Giorgi Sandro            ITA EMI RA 1875 0 0 1970 M 816353 115087

16 2N Graziani Roberto         ITA EMI RA 0 0 1955 M 129004

8 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1472 0 0 1950 M 120198

13 NC Kotlar Guerrino          ITA EMI RA 1446 0 0 1941 M 125654

11 CM Muraro Alberto           ITA EMI BO 2048 0 0 1959 M 123461

4 CM Ori Marco                ITA EMI RA 2117 0 0 1964 M 805050 109431

17 NC Pezzi Roberto            ITA EMI RA 1437 0 0 1967 M 129005

18 NC Pezzola Maurizio         ITA EMI RA 1377 0 0 1955 M 129006

10 3N Pichi Claudio            ITA EMI RA 1510 0 0 1956 M 122571

1 2N Rubboli Boris            ITA EMI RA 1685 0 0 1974 M 101597

6 CM Salzano Guido            ITA EMI RA 2065 0 0 1972 M 814180 112054

12 2N Scala Stefano            ITA EMI FC 1596 0 0 1956 M 123887

19 1N Tamburini Alessandro     ITA EMI RA 0 0 1967 M 129007

3 2N Valgimigli Giovanni      ITA EMI RA 1676 0 0 1960 M 109427
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 NC Baldinotti Davide ErioITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1964 M 122570

14 3N Bendandi Maurizio        ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1948 M 129002

15 NC Ciani Domenico           ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1945 M 129003

2 2N Esposito Salvatore       ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1954 M 109225

5 NC Forabosco Giovannantonio ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1948 M 109865

8 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1472 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 120198

13 NC Kotlar Guerrino          ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1941 M 125654

11 CM Muraro Alberto           ITA 2048 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 123461

17 NC Pezzi Roberto            ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 129005

18 NC Pezzola Maurizio         ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1955 M 129006

10 3N Pichi Claudio            ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 122571

1 2N Rubboli Boris            ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 101597

12 2N Scala Stefano            ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1956 M 123887

3 2N Valgimigli Giovanni      ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 109427
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